Maestro Wireless® Solutions
Simple light control solutions for your home or office
© 04/2010 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. I P/N 367-1629 REV B
World Headquarters 1.610.282.3800
Technical Support Center 1.800.523.9466 (Available 24/7)
Customer Service 1.888.LUTRON1
See page 02–03 for color options for each component

per dimmer or switch for maximum coverage.
04 | Lutron Lutron | 05
Ordering information
Dimmers and switches
Model number Control type Maximum capacity
MRF2-600M-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen
MRF2-6MLV-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen,
magnetic low voltage
 MRF2-10D-120-XX single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 1000 W incandescent/halogen,
magnetic low voltage
 MRF2-6ND-120-XX single-pole/multi-location
neutral wire dimmer
120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen,
magnetic low voltage
MRF2-F6AN-DV-XX 1
single-pole/multi-location dimmer
120 V/277 V, 6 A, 3-wire fluorescent,
Hi-lume®, Compact SE™, ECO-10®,
and EcoSystem® ballasts
 MRF2-6ELV-120-XX 1 single-pole/multi-location dimmer 120 V, 600 W incandescent/halogen,
MLV, ELV
MA-R-XX multi-location companion dimmer 120 V, provides multi-location dimming
for up to nine additional locations
MA-R-277-XX multi-location companion dimmer 277 V, provides multi-location dimming
for up to nine additional locations
MRF2-6ANS-XX
single-pole/multi-location switch
120 V, 6 A light or 3 A fan, incandescent,
halogen, MLV, ELV, non-dim fluorescent
ballasts, and general purpose fans
MRF2-8S-DV-XX
single-pole/multi-location
non-neutral switch
120 V/277 V, 8 A light, incandescent, halogen,
MLV, ELV, non-dim fluorescent ballasts,
does not require a neutral wire connection
MRF2-8ANS-120-XX
single-pole/multi-location switch
120 V, 8 A light or 5.8 A fan, incandescent,
halogen, MLV, ELV, non-dim fluorescent
ballasts, and general purpose fans
MA-AS-XX multi-location companion switch 120 V, provides multi-location switching
for up to nine additional locations
MA-AS-277-XX multi-location companion switch 277 V, provides multi-location switching
for up to nine additional locations
MRF2-3LD-XX plug-in lamp dimmer 300 W, incandescent/halogen
for table or floor lamps
MRF2-3PD-3-XX 1 plug-in module 300 W dimming/switching
Radio Powr Savr™ sensors
Model number Control type
LRF2-OCRB-P-XX ceiling-mounted occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VCRB-P-XX 2 ceiling-mounted vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
LRF2-DCRB-WH ceiling-mounted daylight sensor
LRF2-OWLB-P-WH 1 180º wall-mounted occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VWLB-P-WH 1,2 180º wall-mounted vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
LRF2-OKLB-P-WH 1 90º corner-mounted occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VKLB-P-WH 1,2 90º corner-mounted vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
LRF2-OHLB-P-WH 1 wall-mounted hallway occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VHLB-P-WH 1,2 wall-mounted hallway vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
Pico™ wireless controls and accessories
Model number Control type
MRF2-3BRL-L-XX Pico wireless control with on/off, raise/lower and preset function
MRF2-3B-L-XX Pico wireless control with on/off and preset function
MRF2-2B-L-XX Pico wireless control with on/off